
1 MUINEPU
2 BMTARTU PUINE H4  20 20
3 RESEOST BRUMAT G5  23 43
4 RJGINTY STEREOS I5  75 118
5 JGEINOT TROY 10G 33 151
6 EEAGNOT JOIE J2  33 184
7 ROANSUX REGATE H10 29 213
8 TCFHAUV SNOREAUX 15D 68 281
9 LEBEIRV FAUCHAT 13C 40 321

10 DLQELEI VERBE 14J 60 381
11 UKDEEE[ ELIDE 12A 27 408
12 MLOPEEU DEsK O12 55 463
13 EWAMOIN PEULE K1  41 504
14 MIAANOT WEB M12 28 532
15 NQCLASS ANATOMIE A5  77 609
16 AQLIINS CALS 11C 30 639
17 GAQFINU SILEX K11 28 667
18 GRFNINS PIQUA 1K  45 712
19 GIDRNON FRITS 6F  32 744
20 DOZMRON QING M1  24 768
21 MEADRIN ZOOMER 8D  26 794
22 HLNVT[ AMANDIER O1  83 877

HaVE N11 27 904

Coup

lundi 13 mai 2024
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